СТАВРОПОЛЬСКИЙ КРАЙ

МУНИЦИПАЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП ВСЕРОССИЙСКОЙ ОЛИМПИАДЫ ШКОЛЬНИКОВ 
2019/20 УЧЕБНОГО ГОДА

20 ноября 2019 года

ЭКОЛОГИЯ

	Предмет
	Класс
	Время
(мин.)
	Всего баллов
	Всего заданий
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	
	
	Задание 1
	Задание
	Задание
	Задание 4

	Экология
	7-8
	120
	42
	15
	18
	24
	-
	-

	Экология
	9
	120
	76
	20
	22
	12
	18
	24

	Экология
	10
	120
	108
	28
	30
	16
	30
	32


 
	Предмет
	Класс
	Время
(мин.)
	Всего баллов
	Всего заданий
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	
	
	Задание 1 (2 б)
	Задание 2 (4 б)
	Задание 3
(6 б)
	Задание 4(8 б)

	
	
	
	
	
	кол-во
	баллы
	кол-во
	баллы
	кол-во
	баллы
	кол-во
	баллы

	Экология
	7-8
	120
	42
	15
	9
	18
	6
	24
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Экология
	9
	120
	76
	20
	11
	22
	3
	12
	3
	18
	3
	24

	Экология
	10
	120
	108
	28
	15
	30
	4
	16
	5
	30
	4
	32

	Экология
	11
	120
	122
	32
	17
	34
	5
	20
	6
	36
	4
	32
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